COMUNE DI MIRA
INDENNITA' DI FUNZIONE EROGATA NEL 2018 AGLI AMMI NISTRATORI

nominativo

BALDAN VANNA 8.408,40
BARBERINI MAURIZIO 16.816,92
BOLZONI GABRIELE 10.276,92
DORI MARCO 37.370,88
POPPI CHIARA 8.408,40
SACCO FRANCESCO 16.816,92
TESSARI ELENA 16.816,92
ZACCARIN FABIO 8.408,40
ZAPPAROLI GIORGIO 8.408,40

131.732,16



COMUNE DI MIRA

gettoni erogati ai consiglieri comunali anno 2018

nominativo

ARDOLINO GIUSEPPE
BENATO ELISA
BISSON DANIELE
BOBBO LUCIANA
CERVI SABRINA

CORO' MAURIZIO
DEPPIERI STEFANO
FAVERO VALENTINA
FREZZA DARIO
LORENZIN STEFANO
LUCARDA PAOLO
MARCATO MARTA
MARCHETTO ALBERTO
MURARO MORENA
MARTIN RICCARDO
NIERO STEFANO
PESCE ALBINO

PIERAN MICHELE
STOCCO GIANCARLO
TESSARI SILVIA
TREVISAN ANTONELLA
VIVIAN LAVINIA
VOLPATO FRANCESCO

1.236,52
683,34
585,72
455,56
585,72
618,26
976,20
423,02
780,96
846,04
683,34

1.399,22

1.236,52

1.138,90

1.106,36
748,42

1.269,06

1.008,74
390,48
520,64
520,64

1.334,14
748,42

19.296,22



